
Landsmøtedelegater Region Vest 
 
 
Region Vest Une  Aarreberg Nordstrøm unenordstrom@outlook.com 

Region Vest Lars Peder  Bovim lpbovim@hotmail.com 

Region Vest Birte  Lie Haug birtelh@gmail.com  

Region Vest Sissel B  Fuglestad sissel.fuglestad@gmail.com 

Region Vest Lars Kristian  Fauske lkfauske@hotmail.com 

Region Vest Sebastian  Goncalves Crescenti sebastian.crescenti@gmail.com 

Region Vest Martha  Thorsheim marthathorsheim@gmail.com 

Region Vest Grete  Dafne Røe gdaphneroe@hotmail.com 

 
 
Vara:  
1. Maren Mjåtveit  maren@aktiv-fysio.no 

2. Preben Andersen  andersenpreben77@gmail.com 

3. Nina-Margrethe Tennebekk Theodorsen  nina.theodorsen@gmail.com 

4. Lise Lund Nygaard  l_gumselund@hotmail.com 

5. Petter Davidsen  Petterfysio@gmail.com 
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